
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 
31 

41 

534 

555 

141 

547 

520 

310 

81 

131 

575 

329 

36 

588 

64 

326 

33 

311 

606 

519 

316 

318 

586 

554 

608 

557 

503 

29 

39 

533 

550 

562 

560 

593 

609 

552 

610 

501 

Name 
CUTLER Dean 

GHARBI James 

CRIVELLARI Iader 

GUIDO Cosimo 

D'AMICO Rustin 

FUOCHI Federico 

BRUNO ERIK 

DRAGOS Marius Dorin 

PLATT Martin 

BRAIZE Hubert 

PUTZOLU Alessandro 

PANETTA Alessandra 

EATON Tom 

CESTRA Gian Piero 

LYON James 

TAMBURINI Roberto 

DAVIDSON Neil 

FOSSATI Walter 

BAVUTTI Matteo 

BEGHETTO Alessandro 

MONTAGNOLI Marco 

PIRELLI Alex 

ROMANI Luca 

GROSSOLE Eddy 

CAVALLARI Gabriele 

LIGUSTRI Daniele 

ARDIZZI Pasqualino 

CLAMP Russel 

FRANCIS Thomas Kaspar 

CORSARO Francesco 

GAZZOLA Cristian 

MUCCHIUT Simone 

LAVACHINI ELIA 

VIVI Andrea 

GHIANI Davide 

GOLIA Paolo 

CHIATELLINO Antonio 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

Best Tm 
2:02.763 

2:03.244 

2:03.596 

2:03.730 

2:03.869 

2:04.029 

2:04.063 

2:04.326 

2:04.822 

2:04.866 

2:05.075 

2:05.168 

2:05.342 

2:05.399 

2:05.410 

2:05.431 

2:05.442 

2:05.786 

2:06.218 

2:06.314 

2:06.319 

2:06.600 

2:06.847 

2:07.252 

2:08.046 

2:08.106 

2:08.557 

2:08.601 

2:09.570 

2:10.018 

2:10.035 

2:10.466 

2:10.811 

2:11.212 

2:11.512 

2:14.486 

In Lap 
5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

4 

6 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.481 

0.833 

0.967 

1.106 

1.266 

1.300 

1.563 

2.059 

2.103 

2.312 

2.405 

2.579 

2.636 

2.647 

2.668 

2.679 

3.023 

3.455 

3.551 

3.556 

3.837 

4.084 

4.489 

5.283 

5.343 

5.794 

5.838 

6.807 

7.255 

7.272 

7.703 

8.048 

8.449 

8.749 

11.723 

Gap 

0.481 

0.352 

0.134 

0.139 

0.160 

0.034 

0.263 

0.496 

0.044 

0.209 

0.093 

0.174 

0.057 

0.011 

0.021 

0.011 

0.344 

0.432 

0.096 

0.005 

0.281 

0.247 

0.405 

0.794 

0.060 

0.451 

0.044 

0.969 

0.448 

0.017 

0.431 

0.345 

0.401 

0.300 

2.974 

Laps 
5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

6 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/08/2025 10:16:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 31 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:01 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

31/08/2025 10:00 


